• Delivers smooth and superior low speed performance,
and maximum power ratings with low thermal resistance
for high speed performance.
• Maximum torque in a smaller package
• Rugged industrial construction
• Continuous torque ratings up to 53 oz.-in with speeds up
to 6500 RPM (no load)
• Peak torque ratings up to 300 oz.-in.

DIMENSION CHART*
Brush series 2100-BP:Brush series 2100  3/5/13  2:37 PM  Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION (For Standard Options)
21 XX      X     XX   XX                      XX     X   X  X   X                                 X                    X
SERIES MTG PLATE WINDINGS WINDINGS
A = 2” Round MOTOR TACH
LAM STACK C = 2 1/4” Square A THRU H (V/KRPM)
05 (NEMA 23) 0 = None
10 M = Metric E = 3
15 S = Special F = 7
20
30
G = 15
SHAFT
A = 3/8” dia. x 1” lg.
B = A plus .02” x .80” lg. flat
E = 1/4” dia. x .77” lg. (NEMA23)
F = E plus .02” x .80” Long Flat
M= Metric, 6mm dia x 25mm long
S = Special
TERMINATION
T = Tab terminals (std)
S = Screw terminals (optional)
W= 3 foot long leads attached to tab terminals (optional)
Y = 3 foot long leads w/cord grip (optional)
SEALING
0 = No sealing
BRAKE
00 = No Brake
B2 = 5 lb.-in., 24 VDC
Volts = KT x RPM  +  T x RA +  VB
1,350           KTWhere:
KT = torque constant, oz.-in. per amp
T = load torque plus motor friction torque-oz.-in.
RA = armature resistance + brush resistance
VB = brush voltage drop = 2 volts
Note:  For armature resistance at maximum temperature
rating, multiply catalog value of R by 1.5
TACH
0 = None
T = Tach
COMMUTATION/MAGNET
00 = STD
ENCODER
00 = None
M0 = Mod. Enc Prep
QC = 500
QE = 1024
QD = 1000
QG = 2000
QH = 2048
QJ = 2500
QK = 5000
 SX = Special
Customize The 2100
Series To Your Exact